TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	02/23/2006	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
New Construction Systems, Inc.		02/23/2006	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ProProducts Mfg., LLC		
Street Address:	32015 128th Street NW		
City:	Princeton		
State/Country:	MINNESOTA		
Postal Code:	55371		
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MINNESOTA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1547960	ELIMINATOR TRACK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (763)571-7734

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 763-502-7124

Email: atbehrendt@zlhlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Anne Behrendt
Address Line 1: 941 Hillwind Rd. NE

Address Line 2: Suite 301

Address Line 4: Fridley, MINNESOTA 55432

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anne Behrendt
Signature:	/annetbehrendt/
Date:	04/23/2007
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0176

900075083

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment2#page1.tif source=Assignment2#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0177

BILL OF SALE AND ASSIGNMENT

New Construction Systems, Inc. ("Seller"), for the consideration stated in that certain Purchase Agreement dated February _____, 2006 (the "Purchase Agreement"), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby grant, bargain, sell, transfer, convey, deliver and assign to Pro Products Mfg., LLC., ("Buyer"), the tangible and intangible personal property and chattels (the "Transferred Property") described below:

All of the inventory and materials listed on the attached Exhibit A; and

All of the furniture, fixtures and equipment listed on the attached Exhibit B; and

United States Patent Nos. 4,850,169 and 4,951,436 and 5,155,962; and

United States Trademark, Reg. No. 1547960 for Eliminator Track, and the goodwill associated therewith; and

The Internet domain name 'eliminatortrack.com', and the goodwill associated therewith; and

All magnetic data of Seller relating to the business of Seller

To have and to hold the Transferred Property unto Buyer, its successors and assigns, forever.

Seller, on behalf of itself, its successors, and assigns, warrants and represents to the Buyer as follows:

- That, except as disclosed in the Purchase Agreement, Seller has good title and all rights and interests in and to the Transferred Property.
- That Seller has the full right to sell and convey the Transferred Property.
- That the Transferred Property is free and clear of all liens, encumbrances, security interests, claims, liabilities and obligations of every kind and description, except:

None.

This Bill of Sale is subject to the provisions of the Purchase Agreement.

1

IN WITN	<i>ESS WHEREOF</i> , th	ne undersigned Seller has duly	executed and delivered this Bill
of Sale this	_day of February, 20	06.	

New Construction Systems, Inc.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>3</u> day of February, 2006

RECORDED: 04/23/2007

G SCOTT HOKE
Notary Public
Minnesota
My Commission Expires January 31, 2010